SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Wide Temperature performance at
full 1 Watt load, –40°C to 85°C
■ 3kVDC Isolation (1 minute)
■ Single or Dual Output
■ Industry Standard Pinout
■ Power Sharing on Dual Output

variants provided the total load does not
exceed 1watt.
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) % mV p-p (%) (pF) kHrs
NMV0505DA 5 5 200 294 14.6 15 64 80 68 23 2414
NMV0509DA 5 9 111 267 9.3 10 47 57 75 30 1173 DIP
NMV0512DA 5 12 84 260 7.4 8.0 35 49 77 26 633
NMV0515DA 5 15 67 256 6.7 7.3 32 44 78 27 360
NMV0505SA 5 5 200 294 14.6 15 64 80 68 23 2414
NMV0509SA 5 9 111 267 9.3 10 47 57 75 30 1173 SIP
NMV0512SA 5 12 84 260 7.4 8.0 35 49 77 26 633
NMV0515SA 5 15 67 256 6.7 7.3 32 44 78 27 360
NMV1205DA 12 5 200 121 14.6 15 64 80 69 26 624
NMV1209DA 12 9 111 113 9.3 10 47 57 74 35 490 DIP
NMV1212DA 12 12 84 108 7.4 8.0 35 49 77 43 361
NMV1215DA 12 15 67 108 6.7 7.3 32 44 77 42 252
NMV1205SA 12 5 200 121 14.6 15 64 80 69 26 624
NMV1209SA 12 9 111 113 9.3 10 47 57 74 35 490 SIP
NMV1212SA 12 12 84 108 7.4 8.0 35 49 77 43 361
NMV1215SA 12 15 67 108 6.7 7.3 32 44 77 42 252
NMV0505D 5 5 ±100 280 9.0 10 33 40 71.5 21 1697
NMV0509D 5 9 ±55 263 7.5 8.5 29 36 76 24 682 DIP
NMV0512D 5 12 ±42 256 6.8 7.5 27 32 78 26 343
NMV0515D 5 15 ±33 253 6.8 8.5 24 32 79 27 188
NMV0505S 5 5 ±100 280 9.0 10 33 40 71.5 21 1697
NMV0509S 5 9 ±55 263 7.5 8.5 29 36 76 24 682 SIP
NMV0512S 5 12 ±42 256 6.8 7.5 27 32 78 26 343
NMV0515S 5 15 ±33 253 6.8 8.5 24 32 79 27 188
NMV1205D 12 5 ±100 117 9.0 10 33 40 71 27 563
NMV1209D 12 9 ±55 113 7.5 8.5 29 36 74 35 377 DIP
NMV1212D 12 12 ±42 111 6.8 7.5 27 32 75 42 244
NMV1215D 12 15 ±33 110 6.8 8.5 24 32 76 41 154